
Turn left onto Toutley Rod
and continue straight onto
Queen’s Road.

When you get to the end of the
path, turn left at Sewell Avenue
and continue on Sewell Avenue.

Start
here

Turn right onto Clifton
Road, and then left onto
Copse Drive. Turn left to

enter the cycle path. 

Continue on Larch Avenue.

Cross at the traffic lights opposite
the station approach. Enter the

shared use path.

Queen’s Road

Toutley Road

Reading Road

Sewell Avenue

Wokingham
Train Station

End of
route

Copse Drive

Twyford Road

Larch Avenue

Copsewood

3

2

5

1

5

8

2
3

4

7

6

9

6

8

9

*Journey times may vary based on cycling speed.
**At peak times.

Copsewood to Wokingham Train Station
Cycling time: 9 minutes*

Driving time: Can be up to 12 minutes**

myjourneywokingham.com
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At Nicholson Drive, cross
the road to enter the 
shared-use path. When 
you’re on the path, 
the park will be on your left.

Continue on Yalden Close. Enter
the path to cross the grassy area.

Cross Matthewsgreen Road 
at the zebra crossing and 
     continue on the path.
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Turn left onto Reading 
Road. Join the shared-use 
path and enter the cycle 

lane at Holt Lane.


